I N T E R I O R  USL-SQR2F
Internal Fixture Retrofit Kit
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-SQR2F Rev H 1912 1/2
Dimmable
TRIAC
OV E RV I E W
This square light is ideal for retrofitting sur face mount fixtures in
a wide range of diameters. The light engine fits round and square

LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY
USL-SQR2F 100-277V
-4°F – 104°F
-20°C – 40°C
50,000 HOURS
2700K, 3000K
4000K, 5000K
80+ 90-100 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W)
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W) FIXTURE DIAMETERS
USL-SQR2F-8W 8 720 90 6-9 in
USL-SQR2F-10W 10 900 90 6-9 in
USL-SQR2F-12W 12 1,080 90 6-9 in
USL-SQR2F-15W 15 1,500 100 8-11 in
USL-SQR2F-17W 17 1,700 100 8-11 in
USL-SQR2F-20W 20 2,000 100 11-14 in
USL-SQR2F-25W 25 2,500 100 11-16 in
USL-SQR2F-30W 30 3,000 100 13-16 in
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL L
LENGTH
H